93
R
es
id
ua
l C
ur
re

of current
A: A
Type Key
Certi� cation marks
B
Tripping
characteristic
of MCB
C
30mA
Rated
residual
current
30 mA
100 mA
300 mA
94
R
esidual C
urrent
D
evices
see page 132
see page 132
see page 132
see page 132
see page 133
RCBOs Ex9BL-N, 6 kA
Auxiliary contacts AX3111, AX3122
Alarm contact AL3111
Auxiliary and alarm contact AXL31
Shunt trip releases SHT31, SHT3111
Undervoltage releases UVT31, UVT3101, UVT3110
All accessories are mounted to the RCBOs Ex9BL from the left side and are identical for devices of the whole
line Ex9B.
Accessories
RCBO
Ex9BL
2-module width
Voltage or trip releases
SHT, UVT
Up to 2 units
Auxiliary or signal contacts
AX, AL, AXL
Up to 3 units
98
R
esidual C
urrent
D
evices
Technical data p. 252
6 A 30 mA C 107643 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C6 A 30mA IEC
10 A 30 mA C 107644 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C10 A 30mA IEC
13 A 30 mA C 107645 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C13 A 30mA IEC
16 A 30 mA C 107646 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C16 A 30mA IEC
20 A 30 mA C 107647 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C20 A 30mA IEC
25 A 30 mA C 107648 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C25 A 30mA IEC
32 A 30 mA C 107649 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C32 A 30mA IEC
40 A 30 mA C 107650 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C40 A 30mA IEC
10 A 100 mA C 107676 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C10 A 100mA IEC
13 A 100 mA C 107677 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C13 A 100mA IEC
16 A 100 mA C 107678 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C16 A 100mA IEC
20 A 100 mA C 107679 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C20 A 100mA IEC
25 A 100 mA C 107680 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C25 A 100mA IEC
32 A 100 mA C 107681 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C32 A 100mA IEC
40 A 100 mA C Ex9BL-N 1P+N C40 A 100mA IEC
10 A 300 mA C 107708 Ex9BL-N 1P+N C10 A 300mA IEC 1/6/72
1/6/72
1/6/72